McLaren’

TROPHY AMERICA

After Sonoma Make-up Race 2 Event Maximum Speed

MCLAREN TROPHY AMERICAROUND 1 & 2

SONOMA RACEWAY | 2.52 MILES
MARCH 28-30 | SONOMA, CA

S~0

Class

Driver

Team

Car

Top Speed Lap Session

Pro
Am
Am
Pro-Am
Pro-Am
Am
Pro
Pro-Am
Am
Pro
Pro-Am
Pro-Am
Am
Am
Pro-Am

919 Tommy Pintos

53 Kevin Madsen
14 James Sofronas
43 Jesse Lazare
52 Jason Guzman
21 Colin Harrison
4 Andre Solano
3 George Lawrence
56 Robby Stockard
74 James Li
10 Andrew Davis
18 Canaan O'Connell
5 Jeff Cook
49 Stephen Sorbaro
17 Tom Kopczynski

Skip Barber Racing

RP Motorsports by Forte Racing

GMG Racing
Motorsports In Action

Aero B Motorsports powered by Skip B¢

TechSport

GMG Racing

Flying Lizard Motorsports
Hooper Street Racing
RWE Motorsport

RWE Motorsport

Flying Lizard Motorsports
Dark Horse Racing

OMS

Riley Motorsports

McLaren Artura Trophy Evo
McLaren Artura Trophy Evo
McLaren Artura Trophy Evo
McLaren Artura Trophy Evo
McLaren Artura Trophy Evo
McLaren Artura Trophy

McLaren Artura Trophy Evo
McLaren Artura Trophy Evo
McLaren Artura Trophy Evo
McLaren Artura Trophy Evo
McLaren Artura Trophy Evo
McLaren Artura Trophy Evo
McLaren Artura Trophy Evo
McLaren Artura Trophy Evo
McLaren Artura Trophy Evo

270.0
267.3
266.0
266.0
266.0
264.7
264.7
263.4
263.4
263.4
260.9
260.9
259.6
257.1
253.5

1 Sonoma Make-up Race 2
18 Sonoma Make-up Race 2
19 Sonoma Make-up Race 2

1 Sonoma Make-up Race 2
14 Sonoma Make-up Race 2
18 Sonoma Make-up Race 2
17 Sonoma Make-up Race 2
18 Sonoma Make-up Race 2

1 Sonoma Make-up Race 2
13 Sonoma Make-up Race 2

1 Sonoma Make-up Race 2

1 Sonoma Make-up Race 2

1 Sonoma Make-up Race 2

1 Sonoma Make-up Race 2
13 Sonoma Make-up Race 2
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